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Featured vendors are listed below. Locations are indi-
cated with stars on the map. A complete list of monthly 
vendors can be found at the back of this book.

1. Dent Ranger......................................................H64-H70
2. Sheds of Daytona..............Corner of P-North & H
3. Magical Crystal Enchantments......Corner Shops 9
4.  Amy’s Custom Jewelry, Inc.......Corner Shops 7 & 8
5. Beck Outdoor Nursery & Garden.................A-North
6.   Daytona White Smile.............Corner Shops 38, 58 & 59 
7.        Rainbow Records & Comics.....Corner Shops  54, 43 & 44
8.  Ocean Treasures Sea Shells.............Corner Shops 85
9. .925 Sterling Silver......................................F113-F119
10.  Linda’s Wigs..........................................Main St. 13 & 15
11. Olives with a Twist........................Corner of Main St & A
12. Daytona Estate Jewelry...............Corner of Main St & D
13.    Goin Nuts.................................Corner of Main St & Row P
14.  Elena’s Hair Salon..................................Main St. 18 & 20
15. Capt Kenny Fitbit - Apple - Yeti......................Main St  22
16. The Housewares Place............................... 2 Locations
.............Store 1: Corner of South St and Row E
.............Store 2: Corner of Main St and Row A   
17. Bark Avenue & Boutique...Corner of Main St & Row B
18. Golden Pipe Smoke Shop.........................Main St 54-58
19. Rug Gallerie........................Corner of Main St & Row C
20. Popcorn Parlor & Emporium.........................P211,P213
21.  Golf Cart Store................................................A204-A226
22.   Fan Cave HQ Cornole Boards..................................B215
23. Video Game Dungeon...................................E2 Mall 1,3
24. MikeSellsGolfCarts.com................................P224,P226
25.  A Burning Yearning........................................P227,P229
26.  Nina’s Nook Naked Bee......................P231,P233 & P235 
27.  P-K-5 Powerful Pain Relief......................................C244
28. Tidalwave Comics & Collectibles.................E2 Mall  13
29. JE Cellular Accessories & Repair...............2 Locations
...................................................P241,P243 and G133,G135 
30. JC’s Fun’N’Sun Pet Products.......................B244-B248
31.  Pell’s Citrus.....................................................P250-P260
32.   All In One Master Tonic...........................................P265c
33.  Art Outlet................Corner of South St & Row C-South
34. Back to the 60’s Smoke Shop..Corner of South St & Row D
35.  Soap Happy Soap People......Corner of South St & Row C
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To Our Patrons:

  All vendors are required
to guarantee new merchandise against

defects for a minimum of 30 days.  Market
staff will gladly assist you in enforcing this

guarantee provided that you have a
receipt for your purchase that includes
the vendor’s business name, date and

item(s) purchased. Items not included in this
guarantee:

Perishable goods (produce, food items)
Used goods, including antiques

Motorized vehicles (gas or electric)

We appreciate your patronage
and our goal is to make your

shopping experience
an excellent one!

Thank you for shopping
with us.

Amy’s Custom Jewelry, Inc.
The Daytona Flea Market is proud to be home to some of the most tal-
ented artists and craftspeople in the area. Among those, Amy Savoca of 
Amy’s Custom Jewelry, Inc. has called the market her business home 
since 1988. Being the daughter of a jeweler in Bloomington, Indiana, 
Amy grew up learning old-school jewelry crafting, when everything 
was fabricated by hand. Amy honed her craft in jewelers school and 
quickly found her skills were in 
high demand. In 1985, the lure of 
warm weather and sandy beach-
es brought her and her husband, 
Kevin, to Daytona. For several 
years, local jewelry stores kept 
Amy busy with repairs, resizing, 
casting and setting their custom-
er’s jewelry. One such store was 
Oscar’s Estate Jewelry, right here 
at the market. Oscar encouraged 
Amy and Kevin to open a repair shop in the Corner Shops Mall. The 
setup was ideal, as Oscar was able to access Amy’s services by walking 
a few steps - and still does to this day as they’re still neighbors here at 
the market. Since opening her store, Amy has done work for almost all 
of Daytona’s jewelry stores at one time or another.

Amy and Kevin were raising their two daughters with a solid plan for 
their future when Kevin suddenly passed away in 2007. Amy recounts 
how their lives were turned upside down by this tragic event - having 
to make major life changes. “Having to sell our house and going from 
those dreams to the reality of becoming a widow and business owner 
and single mom of teenage girls and the struggle to keep everything 
together. The girls gave me the drive to keep going - and they still do.” 

Years later, Amy would remarry and learn a new perspective from hus-
band, Steve. “Although dreams do change, sometimes we have to be 
fluid in life and decisions.” Steve’s guidance and business skills are 
now an integral part of the ongoing success of Amy’s Custom Jewel-
ry, Inc. “We are truly blessed”, Amy says. She is blessed with family, 
blessed with the work and blessed with the customers. “Life is good 
today.”

If you visit Amy’s booth, you’ll likely see her hard at work creating, re-
pairing and re-creating cherished pieces of jewelry for her customers. If 
you hang around awhile, you’ll probably learn a lot about jewelry as she 
interacts with her customers. She feels that her success comes from 
being honest and up-front and providing her services for a reasonable 
price.

Amy’s entire family consists of artists 
of some type, from furniture design to 
ceramic art, which is probably why her 
favorite projects are creating beautiful 
jewelry pieces from scratch. Her custom 
work over the years has made its way 
into thousands of jewelry boxes across 
the country. Amy has the largest selec-
tion of wax patterns to cast. So, if you’re 
looking for a truly personal piece of jew-
elry for yourself or a special person in 
your life, stop by Amy’s Custom Jewelry, 
Inc. in the Corner Shops Mall this week-
end. 
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Visit our featured vendors listed below. 

1. Dent Ranger....................................................................................................H64-H70
2. Sheds of Daytona......................................................Corner of P-North & H
3. Magical Crystal Enchantments................................................Corner Shops 9
4.  Amy’s Custom Jewelry, Inc...................................................Corner Shops 7 & 8
5. Beck Outdoor Nursery & Garden...........................................................A-North
6.   Daytona White Smile..........................................................Corner Shops 38, 58 & 59 
7.        Rainbow Records & Comics...................................................Corner Shops  54, 43 & 44
8.  Ocean Treasures Sea Shells..........................................................Corner Shops 85
9. .925 Sterling Silver.....................................................................................F113-F119
10.  Linda’s Wigs.........................................................................................Main St. 13 & 15
11. Olives with a Twist............................................................Corner of Main St & A
12. Daytona Estate Jewelry...................................................Corner of Main St & D
13.    Goin Nuts..............................................................................Corner of Main St & Row P
14.  Elena’s Hair Salon.............................................................................Main St. 18 & 20
15. Capt Kenny Fitbit - Apple - Yeti....................................................Main St  22
16. The Housewares Place...................................................................... 2 Locations
............................................................................Store 1: Corner of South St and Row E
............................................................................Store 2: Corner of Main St and Row A   
17. Bark Avenue & Boutique...................................Corner of Main St & Row B
18. Golden Pipe Smoke Shop................................................................Main St 54-58
19. Rug Gallerie..........................................................Corner of Main St & Row C
20. Popcorn Parlor & Emporium..................................................................P211,P213
21.  Golf Cart Store.............................................................................................A204-A226
22.   Fan Cave HQ Cornole Boards..............................................................................B215
23. Video Game Dungeon.........................................................................E2 Mall 1,3
24. MikeSellsGolfCarts.com..............................................................................P224,P226
25.  A Burning Yearning.....................................................................................P227,P229
26.  Nina’s Nook Naked Bee................................................................P231,P233 & P235 
27.  P-K-5 Powerful Pain Relief..................................................................................C244
28. Tidalwave Comics & Collectibles...................................................E2 Mall  13
29. JE Cellular Accessories & Repair..................................................2 Locations
...................................................................................................P241,P243 and G133,G135 
30. JC’s Fun’N’Sun Pet Products.................................................................B244-B248
31.  Pell’s Citrus..................................................................................................P250-P260
32.   All In One Master Tonic........................................................................................P265c 
33. Art Outlet..................................................Corner of South St & Row C-South
34. Back to the 60’s Smoke Shop........................Corner of South St & Row D
35.  Soap Happy Soap People.............................................Corner of South St & Row C

Daytona Flea & Farmer’s Market
on the corner of 1425 Tomoka Farms Road and 2987 Bellevue Avenue Extension

Daytona Beach, FL 32124
Open Friday, Saturday & Sunday from 9 to 5. Phone: 386.253.3330

On the web: DaytonaFleaMarket.com  On Facebook: DaytonaFleaMarket
On Twitter: @DaytonaMarket


